Follow us on :
  1
Spray Stop Anti-Splashing Tape is an effective solu-
tion to prevent spray outs of hazardous liquids in the
marine and offshore industry. The multilayer alumin-
ium construction of the tape is designed to with-
stand the harsh marine environment and provides a
durable barrier against spray outs.
For example, by using Spray Stop Anti-Splashing
Tape, tubing systems in the marine and offshore in-
dustry can be made safer for workers and the envi-
ronment. The tape can help prevent accidents and
spills that can lead to injuries, damage to equip-
ment, and environmental contamination.
KEY FEATURES
• High-tech, laminated multilayer aluminium con-
struction
• Specifically designed for use in the marine and
offshore industry
• Prevents spray-outs of hazardous liquids such as
oil and fuel
• Complies with SOLAS regulations for flammable
oil protection
• Reduces the risk of accidents and spills
• Helps prevent fires, explosions, and other dan-
gerous situations
• Protects workers and the environment from
harm
• Durable construction withstands harsh marine
environments
• Easy to apply and use on tubing systems.
SKU -  60010012
SKU - 40020506
Follow us on :
  2
SKU -  60010012
SKU - 40020506
SPECIFICATION
• Constructed with high-tech, laminated multilayer aluminium
• Specifically engineered for marine and offshore applications
• Prevents spray-outs of hazardous liquids such as oil and fuel
• Complies with SOLAS regulations for flammable oil protection
• Minimises the risk of accidents and spills
• Helps prevent fires, explosions, and other hazardous situations
• Protects workers and the environment from harm
• Durable construction ensures long-lasting performance in harsh marine environments
• Easy to apply and use on tubing systems, simplifying maintenance and repairs.
 TECHNICAL INFORMATION
• Withstands maximum pressure of 15 bar
• Can tolerate temperatures up to +160 ºC continuously / +200 ºC shortly
• Adhesive material can tolerate temperatures ranging from – 70 ºC to 200 ºC
• Provides adhesion of 1000 g / 25 mm
• Shelf life of 3 years
Article number Description Dimensions Weight Packing Unit IMPA
SPST50035 Spray Stop Tape  35 mm x 10 m 0.13 kg 58 rolls 871801
SPST50050 Spray Stop Tape  50 mm x 10 m 0.19 kg 40 rolls 871802
SPST50075 Spray Stop Tape  75 mm x 10 m 0.28 kg 24 rolls 871808
SPST50100 Spray Stop Tape  100 mm x 10 m 0.38 kg 20 rolls 871804
SPST50140 Spray Stop Tape  140 mm x 10 m 0.53 kg 14 rolls 871803
SPST50140 Spray Stop Tape  250 mm x 10 m 0.94 kg  8 rolls 871807
SPST50500 Spray Stop Tape  500 mm x 10 m 1.88 kg 4 rolls 871805
SPST51000 Spray Stop Tape  1000 mm x 10 m 3.75 kg 2 rolls 871806